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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FORD
RENAULT

4460206
60523246
60800100
60808213
7547714
1639282
5000288407

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

KW

ERA

HELLA

HELLA

HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
FACET
CALORSTAT by Vernet
VEMO

064820083010
18751

18751

453005
550071A
6PU009146761
6PU009146761
7517004
79002

83110

83110

87004

90005

CS0254
V24720063
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